CKSR 15-NP Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
LEM USA, Inc. CKSR 15-NP CKSR 15-NP Distributor CKSR 15-NP Supplier
CKSR 15-NP Price CKSR 15-NP Pictures CKSR 15-NP Image
CKSR 15-NP PDF Datasheet CKSR 15-NP Download Datasheet CKSR 15-NP Datasheet
CKSR 15-NP Stock Buy CKSR 15-NP Buy LEM USA, Inc. CKSR 15-NP
LEM USA, Inc. CKSR 15-NP LEM USA, Inc. Supplier LEM USA, Inc. Distributor
LEM USA, Inc. CKSR 15-NP LEM CKSR 15-NP LEM USA Inc. CKSR 15-NP
LEM USA, Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER CKSR 15-NP
MANUFACTURER LEM USA, Inc.
DESCRIPTION SENSOR CURRENT FLUX 15A AC/DC
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 4877 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 4.75 V ~ 5.25 V
SERIES CKSR
SENSOR TYPE Flux Gate, Closed Loop
SENSITIVITY 41.67mV/A
RESPONSE TIME 0.3µs
POLARIZATION Bidirectional
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OUTPUT Ratiometric, Voltage
OTHER NAMES
398-1096-5
90.E7.15.000.7
CKSR15NP
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 105°C
NUMBER OF CHANNELS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LINEARITY ±1%
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 300kHz
FOR MEASURING AC/DC
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Current Sensor 15A 1 Channel Flux Gate, Closed Loop Bidirectional Module
CURRENT - SUPPLY (MAX) 20mA
CURRENT - SENSING 15A
ACCURACY ±0.8%
CKSR 15-NP
Part Number: CKSR 15-NP
Manufacturer/Brand: LEM USA, Inc.
Product description SENSOR CURRENT FLUX 15A AC/DC
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 4877 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CKSR 15-NP.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of CKSR 15-NP
CKSR 15-NP.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
CKS2125100M-T
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 10UH 110MA 520 MOHM
In stock:  1556968 pcs
RFQ
CR9580-50-M
Manufacturers:  CR Magnetics, Inc.
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 50A AC
In stock:  3073 pcs
RFQ
CKS21251R0M-T
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 1UH 280MA 120 MOHM SMD
In stock:  2011148 pcs
RFQ
CKSR 50-NP
Manufacturers:  LEM USA, Inc.
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT FLUX 50A AC/DC
In stock:  4805 pcs
RFQ
CKS21254R7M-T
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 4.7UH 130MA 300 MOHM
In stock:  574824 pcs
RFQ
CKS21252R2M-T
Manufacturers:  Taiyo Yuden
Description:  FIXED IND 2.2UH 170MA 190 MOHM
In stock:  1960130 pcs
RFQ
HO 25-NSM/SP33-1000
Manufacturers:  LEM USA, Inc.
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT HALL 25A AC/DC
In stock:  6629 pcs
RFQ
CKSR 6-NP
Manufacturers:  LEM USA, Inc.
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT FLUX 6A AC/DC
In stock:  4826 pcs
RFQ
CKSR 25-NP
Manufacturers:  LEM USA, Inc.
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT FLUX 25A AC/DC
In stock:  4691 pcs
RFQ
CSLA1CD
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT HALL 57A AC/DC
In stock:  3565 pcs
RFQ
CSLA2EJ
Manufacturers:  Honeywell Sensing and Productivity Solutions
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT HALL 310A AC/DC
In stock:  1449 pcs
RFQ
CR4170-20
Manufacturers:  CR Magnetics, Inc.
Description:  SENSOR CURRENT XFMR 20A AC
In stock:  243 pcs
RFQ